2019-2020 PMS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE
Mon.
Wed. December 4th
Thu. December 5th
Mon. December 9th
Wed.
Thu. December 12th
Wed. December 18th
Wed. January 8th
Thu. January 9th
Mon. January 13th
Wed. January 15th
Thu. January 16th
Tue. January 21st
Wed. January 22nd

Mon. January 27th

Wed. January 29th

PLAYOFFS

Wed. February 5th
Sat. February 8th
Tue. February 11th

November 25th

December 11th

OPPONENT
BLUESTONE

AMELIA

Nottoway

Cumberland
LUNENBURG
GOOCHLAND

Central
PRINCE EDWARD
Buckingham
Amelia
CUMBERLAND
BUCKINGHAM
Goochland

Lunenburg

Prince Edward

CENTRAL

SSMSC Quarterfinals
SSMSC Semifinals

SSMSC Finals

SITE
PMS

PMS

Nottoway

Cumberland

PMS

PMS

Central

PMS

Buckingham

Amelia

PMS

PMS

Goochland

Lunenburg

Prince Edward

PMS

TBA

Prince Edward

Powhatan

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30
TBA
TBA

LEAVE

3:45/4:45

4:15/5:15

3:30/4:30

3:30/4:30

4:15/5:15

4:30/5:30

3:30/4:30

3:45/4:45



