2019-2020 PMS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	<u>TIME</u>	<u>LEAVE</u>
Mon. November 25th	BLUESTONE	PMS	5:30	
Wed. December 4th	AMELIA	PMS	5:30	
Thu. December 5th	Nottoway	Nottoway	5:30	3:45/4:45
Mon. December 9th	Cumberland	Cumberland	5:30	4:15/5:15
Wed. December 11th	LUNENBURG	PMS	5:30	
Thu. December 12th	GOOCHLAND	PMS	5:30	
Wed. December 18th	Central	Central	5:30	3:30/4:30
Wed. January 8th	PRINCE EDWARD	PMS	5:30	
Thu. January 9th	Buckingham	Buckingham	5:00	3:30/4:30
Mon. January 13th	Amelia	Amelia	5:30	4:15/5:15
Wed. January 15th	CUMBERLAND	PMS	5:30	
Thu. January 16th	BUCKINGHAM	PMS	5:00	
Tue. January 21st	Goochland	Goochland	5:30	4:30/5:30
Wed. January 22nd	Lunenburg	Lunenburg	5:30	3:30/4:30
Mon. January 27th	Prince Edward	Prince Edward	5:30	3:45/4:45
Wed. January 29th	CENTRAL	PMS	5:30	
PLAYOFFS				
Wed. February 5th	SSMSC Quarterfinals	ТВА	5:30	
Sat. February 8th	SSMSC Semifinals	Prince Edward	TBA	
Tue. February 11th	SSMSC Finals	Powhatan Powhatan	TBA	